W ARTICHOR

Festival

PLEASE INDICATE YOUR CHOICE BELOW:

ARTICHOKE FESTIVAL EVENT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Diamond Sponsor* D 525,000 Bronze Sponsor D 55,000
Platinum Sponsor* D 520,000 Sapphire Sponsor D 52,500
Gold Sponsor* D 515,000 Gem Sponsor D 51,000
Silver Sponsor* D 510,000 Friend Sponsor D S500
Copper Sponsor* |:| 57,500 DONATION AMOUNT| S
TOTAL SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT| S

*A percentage of in-kind donations may be accepted from these high level sponsorships. Sponsor Exhibitor Space is available with
arrangements made one month prior to the event.

D PLEASE CONTACT ME:
I’d like to discuss a customized sponsorship package as an Artichoke Festival Sponsor.

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Business Phone: Fax:
Company Website: Date of submission:
Make checks payable to: Castroville Artichoke Festival, Inc.
or you can pay by credit card by completing the information below.
Credit Card Information
Visa — MasterCard — American Express

Name as appears on card: Expiration Date:

Card Number: Security Code:
Signature:

To ensure recognition in promotional materials, donations must be received by April 1, 2024

Castroville Artichoke Festival, Inc. | PO Box 1041, Castroville, CA95012 | 11402 Merritt St., Castroville, CA 95012
Toll Free: (888) 808-7707 | Office Phone: (831) 633-2465 | Web: ArtichokeFestival.org | Email: artifest@att.net
501(c)(3) Nonprofit | EIN 47-4305275



http://artichokefestival.org/
mailto:artifest@att.net

	$25,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR: Off
	$20,000: Off
	$15,000: Off
	$10,000: Off
	$7,500: Off
	$5,000: Off
	$2,500: Off
	$1,000: Off
	$500: Off
	DONATION AMOUNT: 
	TOTAL: 
	Contact about custom package: Off
	Company Name: 
	Contact Person: 
	Email_es_:email: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Business Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Company Website: 
	Date of submission_es_:date: 
	Name as appears on card: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Card Number: 
	Security Code: 


