

PLEASE INDICATE YOUR CHOICE BELOW:

ARTICHOKE FESTIVAL EVENT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES							
Diamond Sponsor*		\$25,000	Bronze Sponsor		\$5,000		
Platinum Sponsor*		\$20,000	Sapphire Sponsor		\$2,500		
Gold Sponsor*		\$15,000	Gem Sponsor		\$1,000		
Silver Sponsor*		\$10,000	Friend Sponsor		\$500		
Copper Sponsor*		\$7,500	DONATION AMOUNT	\$			
			TOTAL SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	\$			
*A percentage of in-kind donations may be accepted from these high level sponsorships. Sponsor Exhibitor Space is available with arrangements made one month prior to the event.							

PLEASE CONTACT ME: I'd like to discuss a customized sponsorship package as an Artichoke I

I'd like to discuss a customized sponsorship package as an Artichoke Festival Sponsor.

Company Name:				
Contact Person:				
Email:				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Business Phone:	Fax	::		
Company Website:	Date of submission:			

Make checks payable to: **Castroville Artichoke Festival, Inc.** or you can pay by credit card by completing the information below.

Credit Card Information					
Visa – MasterCard – American Express					
Name as appears on card:	Expiration Date:				
Card Number:	Security Code:				
Signature:					

To ensure recognition in promotional materials, donations must be received by April 1, 2024

Castroville Artichoke Festival, Inc.PO Box 1041, Castroville, CA 9501211402 Merritt St., Castroville, CA 950121Toll Free:(888) 808-7707Office Phone:(831) 633-2465Web: ArtichokeFestival.orgEmail: artifest@att.net501(c)(3) NonprofitEIN 47-4305275